
BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) $  21,882.11

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 259,571.16
Adjustment for actual revenues received -

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 $  281,453.27

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-XXX-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - 20,000.00 - 20,000.00
203-XXX-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - 500.00 - 500.00
203-XXX-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - 3,500.00 - 3,500.00
203-XXX-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-XXX-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-XXX-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 118,500.00 - 118,500.00
203-XXX-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 1,900.00 - 1,900.00
203-XXX-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - 10,000.00 - 10,000.00
203-XXX-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter 123.71 2,100.00 123.71 1,976.29
203-XXX-519026-0000-000 Water - 39,000.00 - 39,000.00
203-XXX-610001-0000-310 TURF LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT - 4,500.00 - 4,500.00

SUBTOTAL $  123.71 $  200,000.00 $  123.71 $  199,876.29

     Add: City Administration Costs 49,222.00 5,359.63 43,862.37

TOTAL $  249,222.00 $  5,483.34 $  243,738.66

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs -

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 $  32,231.27 $  275,969.93

~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
LLAD 24 Summary (Fund 24)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) -

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES -
Number of Parcels: ; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 -

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-430-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - 20,000.00 - 20,000.00
203-430-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - 500.00 - 500.00
203-430-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - 3,500.00 - 3,500.00
203-430-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-430-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-430-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 66,500.00 - 66,500.00
203-430-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 500.00 - 500.00
203-430-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
203-430-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter 123.71 2,100.00 123.71 1,976.29
203-430-519026-0000-000 Water - - - -
203-332-610001-0000-310 TURF LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT - 4,500.00 - 4,500.00

SUBTOTAL $  123.71 $  99,600.00 $  123.71 $  99,476.29

     Add: City Administration Costs - - -

TOTAL $  99,600.00 $  123.71 $  99,476.29

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs 123.71

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 ($  99,600.00) -

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
Common  Benefit  Area  LMD  24  (30)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) ($  62,761.59)

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 17,182.80
Number of Parcels: 270; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $63.64; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 ($  45,578.79)

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-431-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - - - -
203-431-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - - - -
203-431-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - - - -
203-431-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-431-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-431-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
203-431-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 200.00 - 200.00
203-431-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - - - -
203-431-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter - - - -
203-431-519026-0000-000 Water - - - -

SUBTOTAL - $  1,200.00 - $  1,200.00

     Add: City Administration Costs 3,258.34 354.79 2,903.55

TOTAL $  4,458.34 $  354.79 $  4,103.55

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs ($  8.20)

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 ($  50,037.13) ($  45,941.78)

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
Saratoga Hills / Saratoga Ranch (31)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) $  92,357.91

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 114,876.00
Number of Parcels: 600; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $191.46; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 $  207,233.91

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-432-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - - - -
203-432-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - - - -
203-432-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - - - -
203-432-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-432-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-432-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 25,000.00 - 25,000.00
203-432-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 200.00 - 200.00
203-432-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
203-432-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter - - - -
203-432-519026-0000-000 Water - 7,000.00 - 7,000.00

SUBTOTAL - $  33,200.00 - $  33,200.00

     Add: City Administration Costs 21,783.72 2,371.96 19,411.76

TOTAL $  54,983.72 $  2,371.96 $  52,611.76

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs ($  54.75)

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 $  152,250.19 $  204,807.20

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
Avalon Bay  (32)
Statement of Account

July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) ($  21,575.40)

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 57,438.00
Number of Parcels: 300; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $191.46; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 $  35,862.60

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-433-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - - - -
203-433-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - - - -
203-433-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - - - -
203-433-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-433-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-433-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 10,000.00 - 10,000.00
203-433-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 200.00 - 200.00
203-433-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
203-433-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter - - - -
203-433-519026-0000-000 Water - 7,000.00 - 7,000.00

SUBTOTAL - $  19,200.00 - $  19,200.00

     Add: City Administration Costs 10,891.86 1,185.98 9,705.88

TOTAL $  30,091.86 $  1,185.98 $  28,905.88

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs ($  27.37)

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 $  5,770.74 $  34,649.25

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
Deer Springs  (33)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) ($  5,443.77)

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 8,232.78
Number of Parcels: 43; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $191.46; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 $  2,789.01

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-434-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - - - -
203-434-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - - - -
203-434-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - - - -
203-434-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-434-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-434-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 2,500.00 - 2,500.00
203-434-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 200.00 - 200.00
203-434-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
203-434-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter - - - -
203-434-519026-0000-000 Water - - - -

SUBTOTAL - $  4,700.00 - $  4,700.00

     Add: City Administration Costs 1,561.17 169.99 1,391.18

TOTAL $  6,261.17 $  169.99 $  6,091.18

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs ($  3.92)

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 ($  3,472.16) $  2,615.10

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
El  Encanto  (34)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) ($  28,195.89)

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 9,190.08
Number of Parcels: 48; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $191.46; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 ($  19,005.81)

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-435-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - - - -
203-435-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - - - -
203-435-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - - - -
203-435-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-435-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-435-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 2,500.00 - 2,500.00
203-435-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 200.00 - 200.00
203-435-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
203-435-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter - - - -
203-435-519026-0000-000 Water - 22,000.00 - 22,000.00

SUBTOTAL - $  26,700.00 - $  26,700.00

     Add: City Administration Costs 1,742.70 189.76 1,552.94

TOTAL $  28,442.70 $  189.76 $  28,252.94

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs ($  4.38)

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 ($  47,448.51) ($  19,199.95)

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
Lone  Oaks  (35)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) $  8,521.92

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 6,509.64
Number of Parcels: 34; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $191.46; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 $  15,031.56

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-436-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - - - -
203-436-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - - - -
203-436-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - - - -
203-436-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-436-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-436-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
203-436-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 200.00 - 200.00
203-436-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - - - -
203-436-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter - - - -
203-436-519026-0000-000 Water - - - -

SUBTOTAL - $  2,200.00 - $  2,200.00

     Add: City Administration Costs 1,234.41 134.41 1,100.00

TOTAL $  3,434.41 $  134.41 $  3,300.00

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs ($  3.10)

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 $  11,597.15 $  14,894.05

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
Mira  Monte  (36)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26



BEGINNING BALANCE (Carried over from prior fiscal year) $  38,978.93

ASSESSMENT  DISTRICT  REVENUES 46,141.86
Number of Parcels: 241; Amount of acreage: Adjustment for actual revenues received Adjustment for actual revenues received -
Parcel Rate: $191.46; Amount per acre: $0 $0.00

TOTAL  ESTIMATED  RESOURCES  AVAILABLE  for  FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26 $  85,120.79

July  2025
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTUALS Actuals Annual Budget YTD Actuals Remaining

203-437-519002-0000-000 Brush Clearance - - - -
203-437-519006-0000-000 Insect & Disease Control - - - -
203-437-519007-0000-000 Irrigation Repairs - - - -
203-437-519012-0000-000 Tree Trimming - - - -
203-437-519014-0000-000 Tree Removal - - - -
203-437-519018-0000-000 Contractual Services for LMD - 9,000.00 - 9,000.00
203-437-519019-0000-000 Landscape Contractual Services - 200.00 - 200.00
203-437-519022-0000-000 Landscape Refurbishment - 1,000.00 - 1,000.00
203-437-519023-0000-000 Electric Svc - Irrigation Meter - - - -
203-437-519026-0000-000 Water - 3,000.00 - 3,000.00

SUBTOTAL - $  13,200.00 - $  13,200.00

     Add: City Administration Costs 8,749.80 952.74 7,797.06

TOTAL $  21,949.80 $  952.74 $  20,997.06

Transfer  (TO  Common Benefit)  FROM  other  HOAs ($  21.99)

ENDING BALANCE as of July  31,  2025 $  63,170.99 $  84,146.06

* - provides ending balances for both budget and year-to-date actual data.
~ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT ~

City of Calabasas
SteepleChase  (37)

Statement of Account
July  31,  2025

FISCAL  YEAR  2025 - 26


